
1,429,48730.92/23

1,043,12431.42/26

2,025,35330.52/27

1,183,38230.152/29

996,22330.253/1

5,767,33433.253/4

16,996,28633.853/5

2,282,15032.73/6

2,174,02131.553/7

2,611,28331.83/8

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

3,427,94931.853/11

788,52532.253/12

1,045,48031.553/13

758,33531.453/14

935,74231.63/15

614,59031.93/18

2,175,85632.953/19

1,658,40032.23/20

1,726,36633.03/21

2,451,47333.53/22

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,148,14833.253/25

1,620,43131.953/26

740,42332.03/27

760,49731.83/28

925,67131.53/29

618,57732.04/1

928,00331.54/2

1,222,73531.654/3

3,674,00733.154/8

2,187,71733.354/9

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Communications and InternetIndustry

2000/09/11Listing Date

Hitron offer the wild range of SI solutions which included IT System Integration and

custom-made application development, Corporate Value-added Ntwork Solutions, Telecom

Network Rollout Solutions and Wireless Transmission Services. Furthermore, Hitron’s Hsinchu

branch has successfully developed a range of Hitron brand name products in Access networks

and Broadband Access Equipments- Cable Modems, VoIP Integrated Access Device, IP-based

VDSL DSLAM and Wireless LANs.

Main Business

NT 3,213,172,290Capital

http://www.hitrontech.comWebsite

David ChouSpokesman

HITRON TECHNOLOGIES INC. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/04/10

Communications and Internet

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 33.7 | Low 32.6 0.233.35

ISIN Code:TW0002419009HITRON TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Closing Price



-494,000-2,53302/23

+184,000-1,64502/26

-644,000-2,28602/27

-77,000+4,06602/29

+122,000-2,56703/1

+1,082,000+9,31903/4

-886,900+153,38303/5

-98,100-105,66303/6

+225,000-31,13603/7

-230,000-5,41903/8

-281,000+4,02303/11

+152,000+1,10203/12

+153,000-3,09703/13

+141,000+9403/14

+378,000+53403/15

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+172,000+1,09603/18

+878,000-9,00003/19

-360,000-4,00103/20

+668,000+67,00003/21

+425,000+13,00103/22

-85,000003/25

-138,000-25,99903/26

-107,000-7,67903/27

+60,518+6,45403/28

-21,000+1,99903/29

+254,000+62,00004/1

-420,000+9,49804/2

-132,100-74,42504/3

+1,358,000+69,00004/8

+135,000-3,99904/9

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



406,2380.98293,0970.67184,4340.3844,5730.072019

468,3850.87294,8190.54190,9730.2512,540-0.102020

308,4700.22196,5100.16105,4260.0625,55002021

731,6551.50539,6911.09396,1510.76147,1790.232022

188,7140.0286,7050.12110,0080.2078,3350.092023

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

0-802/23

-3+722/26

-24-92/27

-3+82/29

+12+793/1

+53+2223/4

+11-1813/5

-34-103/6

-16-2463/7

-2+3963/8

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+3-2253/11

-7-493/12

-49-1693/13

-3+43/14

-25-603/15

-7-123/18

+3+93/19

-48+573/20

-59+23/21

0-53/22

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+813/25

0-1363/26

+9-343/27

0-103/28

0-843/29

+8-144/1

+1+1104/2

+3+1914/3

+43-3864/8

+30+134/9

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



58.302/23

59.252/26

1525.002/27

1507.502/29

1512.503/1

1662.503/4

1692.503/5

1635.003/6

1577.503/7

1590.003/8

PE ratioDate

1592.503/11

1612.503/12

1577.503/13

1572.503/14

1580.003/15

1595.003/18

1647.503/19

1610.003/20

1650.003/21

1675.003/22

PE ratioDate

1662.503/25

1597.503/26

1600.003/27

1590.003/28

1575.003/29

1600.004/1

1575.004/2

1582.504/3

1657.504/8

1667.504/9

PE ratioDate

954,030,0002019/04

1,053,198,0002019/05

806,156,0002019/06

768,336,0002019/07

929,048,0002019/08

752,906,0002019/09

906,597,0002019/10

679,258,0002019/11

890,349,0002019/12

466,414,0002020/01

335,433,0002020/02

645,678,0002020/03

Monthly RevenueMonthly

567,011,0002020/04

917,782,0002020/05

1,062,372,0002020/06

898,957,0002020/07

1,006,909,0002020/08

1,103,166,0002020/09

767,400,0002020/10

1,240,889,0002020/11

1,266,445,0002020/12

966,835,0002021/01

907,825,0002021/02

945,583,0002021/03

Monthly RevenueMonthly

749,862,0002021/04

884,752,0002021/05

700,587,0002021/06

734,076,0002021/07

738,459,0002021/08

695,982,0002021/09

724,828,0002021/10

618,135,0002021/11

1,014,621,0002021/12

693,700,0002022/01

836,311,0002022/02

908,498,0002022/03

Monthly RevenueMonthly

779,427,0002022/04

887,599,0002022/05

1,374,598,0002022/06

937,781,0002022/07

1,018,128,0002022/08

1,206,809,0002022/09

1,156,453,0002022/10

1,139,484,0002022/11

1,379,441,0002022/12

967,214,0002023/01

851,261,0002023/02

992,147,0002023/03

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,032,528,0002023/04

984,392,0002023/05

789,316,0002023/06

509,027,0002023/07

471,028,0002023/08

598,519,0002023/09

365,149,0002023/10

772,950,0002023/11

1,070,131,0002023/12

635,143,0002024/01

573,801,0002024/02

900,842,0002024/03

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000000.5200020192020/06/182019

0.000000.6600020202021/06/112020

0.000000.150002021-2021

0.000001.500002022-2022

0.000000.120002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/02/26 17:13:07The Board of Directors of the Company Approve the Change of President.

2024/02/26 17:09:55The board resolution to approve 2023 Consolidated Financial Report.

2024/02/26 17:03:49The board resolution to approve dividend distribution.

2024/02/26 17:00:12The Board resolution to convene 2024 Annual General Shareholders' Meeting.

2024/02/26 17:26:10The Company will be attending the investor conference invited by SinoPac Securities.

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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